
CHARACTERISTICSCHARACTERISTICS
Stretch and wrap precisely
Suitable for microwave ovens and freezers
Extensive lineup to choose to match the purpose of use

Polyma-Wrap®

Shin-Etsu Polymer Co., Ltd.



166 x 49 x 48

231 x 50 x 50

312 x 48 x 48

466 x 47 x 47

466 x 52 x 52

620 x 52 x 52

310 x 255 x 180

326 x 276 x 249

309 x 261 x 324

305 x 260 x 490

285 x 230 x 490

280 x 225 x 640

260 ｇ

290 ｇ

380 ｇ

350 ｇ

560 ｇ

530 ｇ

8.6 kg

9.0 kg

11.7 kg

10.9 kg

11.6 kg

11.3 kg

Metal Blade

Plastic Blade*

Plastic Blade*

Plastic Blade*

Metal Blade

Metal Blade

14974007170321

14974007170307

14974007170567

14974007170574

14974007170383

14974007170345

4974007170324

4974007170300

4974007170560

4974007170577

4974007170386

4974007170348

30 pcs

30 pcs

30 pcs

30 pcs

20 pcs

20 pcs

15 cm x 100 m

22 cm x 100 ｍ

30 cm x 100 ｍ

45 cm x 50 ｍ

45 cm x 100 ｍ

60 cm x 50 ｍ

Specification
Weight JAN Code Quantity

(packaging)
Weight
（kg/cs） ITF Code

Type of 
Cutter

Package Size
（Width x Depth x Hight (mm))

Size of cardboard box
(Width x Depth x Hight(mm))

*Use a biodegradable plastic cutter   Material: Vinyl chloride resin

H11908-E1

https://www.shinpoly.co.jp

■PRODUCT SPECIFICATION■PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Caution when using/ storing Polyma-Wrap®

Do not use Polyma-Wrap® for applications other than food packaging.

Please be careful with the cutter to prevent any injury.

Do not use Polyma-Wrap® in the oven.

Do not bring Polyma-Wrap® close to a heat source.(stove, oven, etc.)

Do not place Polyma-Wrap® where there are a lot of moisture.

Do not place Polyma-Wrap® near products with strong odors and detergents.
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Sales & Marketing Division IV, Sales Unit
406-1, Yoshino-cho 1-chome, Kita-ku,Saitama-shi, Saitama, Japan TEL. +81-48-652-5934

Shin-Etsu Polymer Co., Ltd.


